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Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap

Muzi
Muzi
MuZi
MuZi
dorost
dorost
dorost
Juniorky
dorost
dorost
Juniorky
MuZi
dorost
Juniorky
MuZi
MuZi
Zeny
MuZi
MuZi
Juniofi
MuZi
MuZi
Juniofi
MuZi
Zeny
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
Muzi
dorost
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Juniorky
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Juniofi
Zeny
Juniofi
Zeny
Zeny
Muzi
Zeny
Juniofi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
dorost
dorost
Juniorky
Muzi
dorost

Kulhanek
Pecenka
Treybal
Novak
Bednar
Chmelik
Janata
Klejnova
Tdma
Vondracek
Herelovd
Danék
Jirgl
Novdakova
Klejna
Tdma
Bedndrova
Zatka
Hrouda
Kapucian
Kostelecky
Kostelecky
Samek
Vanék
Mrriova
Kloud
Damek
Tomek
Hrouda
Lidinsky
Liptak
Zenéuch
Liptak
Kaderabek
Bednar
Douda
Dohnal
Zaviskova
Radi¢

Bém

Havel
Novdak
Jares
Matéjka
Beccari
Boruta
Buchal
Dornicak
Gottwaldova
Handk
Hrdlickova
Kucerova
Liptak
Matéjkova
Nantl
Palacky
Stastny
Stépan
Svoboda
Vojkavka
Kucerova
Svoboda
Pokorny

Petr
Vladimir
Jan
Miroslav
Kamil
Jakub
Matyas
Veronika
Vaclav
Petr
Anna Tekla
Robin
JiFi
Marcela
Petr
Milan
Anna
Jaroslav
Tomas
Adam
David
Jakub
Vaclav
Pavel
Adéla
Roman
Tomas
Martin
Josef
Miroslav
Jiti

Jan
Daniel
Jaromir
FrantiSek
Jaroslav
Stanislav
Tereza
Jan
Tomas
Miroslav
Karel
Ondrej
FrantiSek
Fabio
Martin
Lukas
Petr
Nela
Jaromir
Zina

Lea

Jiri
Martina
Tomas
Jan
Ondfrej
Vladimir
Vit
Tomas
Lea

Vit

Jan

42159
24777
50066
41491
44483
44482
44992
45517
45358
45546
43998
22569
45491
46031
46015
45548
42093
43646
43501
44074
10370
41029
43059
36227

43397
43015
43014
43500
42900
45390
45367
50411
44547
45547
44667
19372
42941
43347
45404
43612
44327
44052
44292
41050
24151
42316
43443
44629
41542
39301
43662
22570
44110
42303
40615
42909
37577
44343
43984
43662
50002
44029

1971
1963
1984
1964
2009
2008
2009
2005
2009
2010
2007
1981
2011
2007
1976
1978
2000
1966
1977
2005
1975
2002
2006
1994
2002
1973
1974
1976
1970
1972
1956
1988
2011
1980
1966
1985
1965
2004
1975
1972
1967
1962
1966
1973
2000
1980
2003
2005
2007
2004
2003
2006
1982
2003
2006
2000
2003
1995
2007
2008
2006
1964
2008
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370
755
76
736
777
777
777
777
777
777
755
777
777
777
777
777
58
302
302
58
58
58
58
58

370
777
777
302
777
47
47
397
777
777
777
58
708
708
736
777
302
302
777
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
708
370

DUKLA Plzen

EL-CID

Plzer

KOSTELECKY

Gunshot

Gunshot

Gunshot

Gunshot

Gunshot

Gunshot

EL-CID

Gunshot

Gunshot

Gunshot

Gunshot

Gunshot

DUKLA Hradec Kralové
FISHHUNT

FISHHUNT

DUKLA Hradec Kralové
DUKLA Hradec Kralové
DUKLA Hradec Kralové
DUKLA Hradec Kralové
DUKLA Hradec Kralové
DUKLA Hradec Kralové
DUKLA Plzen

Gunshot

Gunshot

FISHHUNT

Gunshot

Patrol

Patrol

Kometa Brno

Gunshot

Gunshot

Gunshot

DUKLA Hradec Kralové
OLOMOUCTI STRELCI, z.s.
OLOMOUCTI STRELCI, z.s.
KOSTELECKY

Gunshot

FISHHUNT

FISHHUNT

Gunshot

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno

Kometa Brno
OLOMOUCTI STRELCI, z.s.
DUKLA Plzen

20.03.2025 0:02
20.03.2025 0:23
20.03.2025 0:59
20.03.2025 1:33
20.03.2025 7:42
20.03.2025 7:42
20.03.2025 7:42
20.03.2025 7:43
20.03.2025 7:43
20.03.2025 7:44
20.03.2025 7:45
20.03.2025 7:45
20.03.2025 7:45
20.03.2025 7:46
20.03.2025 7:46
20.03.2025 7:47
20.03.2025 8:00
20.03.2025 8:04
20.03.2025 8:11
20.03.2025 8:16
20.03.2025 8:16
20.03.2025 8:16
20.03.2025 8:17
20.03.2025 8:17
20.03.2025 8:19
20.03.2025 8:19
20.03.2025 8:27
20.03.2025 8:28
20.03.2025 8:31
20.03.20259:19
20.03.2025 9:32
20.03.20259:33
20.03.20259:33
20.03.2025 11:55
20.03.2025 17:43
20.03.2025 18:05
20.03.2025 19:00
21.03.2025 7:25
21.03.2025 8:25
21.03.2025 12:01
21.03.2025 13:29
21.03.2025 13:36
21.03.2025 14:08
21.03.2025 21:06
21.03.2025 21:25
21.03.2025 21:25
21.03.2025 21:25
21.03.2025 21:26
21.03.2025 21:26
21.03.2025 21:27
21.03.2025 21:27
21.03.2025 21:28
21.03.2025 21:29
21.03.2025 21:29
21.03.2025 21:30
21.03.2025 21:30
21.03.2025 21:30
21.03.2025 21:31
21.03.2025 21:35
21.03.2025 21:36
21.03.2025 21:37
21.03.2025 21:39
21.03.2025 22:33



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap

Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap
Trap

dorost
Juniofi
MuZi
Zeny
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
dorost
dorost

Matas
Nosal
Nechutny
Nezvalova
Krejcik
Pelikan
Vavra
Hula
Hajek

Dina
Turek
Stépan
Hyna
Jandera
Klimes
Bartos

Roman
Tomas
Michal
Klara
Jakub
Tomas
Josef
Adam
Matej

Josef
Vladislav
Vladimir
Roman
Zdenék
Jaroslav
Martin

43551
42520
43897
38581
50472
42152
41550

44645
45633
20537
41471
44839
43008
44837

2009
2005
1974
1992
1996
2003
1959
2009
2010

1965
1976
1958
1978
1964
1981
1978

oI~ L

=TI L

370
370
370
736
755
830
736
830
830

708
777
272
280
777
777
270

DUKLA Plzefi
DUKLA Plzefi
DUKLA Plzefi
KOSTELECKY
EL-CID

ACTIV - SPORT Brno
KOSTELECKY

ACTIV - SPORT Brno
ACTIV - SPORT Brno

OLOMOUCTI STRELCI, z.s.

Gunshot

SSK Sumperk Temenice
Bzova

SSK Gunsdhot

SSK Gunsdhot

CPT Morava Shooting

21.03.2025 22:33
21.03.2025 22:35
22.03.2025 12:06
22.03.2025 12:27
23.03.2025 19:33
24.03.2025 13:23
24.03.2025 17:28

07.04.2025 9:42

07.04.2025 9:42

25.03.2025 14:54
25.03.2025 20:22



